
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

58 

60 

G27 

18 

G85 

28 

68 

14 

12 

17 

11 

20 

4 

69 

66 

23 

16 

21 

49 

91 

Name 

Inigo IGLESIAS 

Dirk GEIGER 

Loris VENEMAN 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Kevin SABATUCCI 

Ferre FLEERACKERS 

Kas BEEKMANS 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Max ZACHMANN 

Ruben BIJMAN 

Senna VAN DEN HOVEN 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Phillip TONN 

Dylan CZARKOWSKI 

Lucy MICHEL 

Marvin KREIMES 

Korbinian BRANDL 

Niklas BÖHLEN 

Nat 

ESP 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

ITA 

BEL 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DNK 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

Team 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

Veneman Racesupport 

Molenaar Racing 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

B.art Racing Team 

Team Apreco 

Molenaar Racing 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Team Apreco 

Molenaar Racing 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

B.art Racing Team 

Freudenberg KTM-PALIGO Racing 

Racing DC 

TSL - RACING 

MotoLife Racing 

RBR-Racing 

BlauPowerBikes 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

KTM RC 390 R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Session 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Overall BestTm 

1:51.844 

1:51.966 

1:51.991 

1:52.064 

1:52.148 

1:52.703 

1:52.920 

1:52.923 

1:53.035 

1:53.078 

1:53.257 

1:53.369 

1:53.494 

1:54.519 

1:54.908 

1:55.523 

1:55.787 

1:56.271 

1:56.367 

1:56.424 

Diff 

0.122 

0.147 

0.220 

0.304 

0.859 

1.076 

1.079 

1.191 

1.234 

1.413 

1.525 

1.650 

2.675 

3.064 

3.679 

3.943 

4.427 

4.523 

4.580 

Gap 

0.122 

0.025 

0.073 

0.084 

0.555 

0.217 

0.003 

0.112 

0.043 

0.179 

0.112 

0.125 

1.025 

0.389 

0.615 

0.264 

0.484 

0.096 

0.057 

FP1 Best Tm 

1:51.844 

1:52.355 

1:52.716 

1:52.064 

1:54.030 

1:52.912 

1:52.920 

1:53.696 

1:54.716 

1:53.078 

1:53.677 

1:54.387 

1:53.494 

1:55.089 

1:55.111 

1:58.221 

1:55.962 

1:56.747 

1:56.674 

1:58.125 

FP2 Best Tm 

1:52.490 

1:51.966 

1:51.991 

1:52.926 

1:52.148 

1:52.703 

1:55.090 

1:52.923 

1:53.035 

1:53.443 

1:53.257 

1:53.369 

1:54.011 

1:54.519 

1:54.908 

1:55.523 

1:55.787 

1:56.271 

1:56.367 

1:56.424 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18.08.2023 15:08:42 
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Pos 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

51 

G87 

46 

83 

99 

19 

G95 

61 

Name 

Alec WILLEMEN 

Anton SÖDERGREN 

Ty HENRIKSEN 

Luca HAILFINGER 

Fabio SARASINO 

Adela OUREDNICKOVA 

Tara MORRISON 

Albert PRASSE 

Nat 

NLD 

SWE 

DNK 

DEU 

CHE 

CZE 

AUS 

DEU 

Team 

AW Racing 

Belin Racing 

Henriksen Racing 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Team FS Racing 

Dafitmotoracing 

Füsport - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki 

Yamaha bLU cRU Academy by Kiefer Racing 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Session 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Overall BestTm 

1:56.930 

1:57.354 

1:57.420 

1:57.426 

1:57.429 

1:58.699 

1:59.481 

2:03.174 

Diff 

5.086 

5.510 

5.576 

5.582 

5.585 

6.855 

7.637 

11.330 

Gap 

0.506 

0.424 

0.066 

0.006 

0.003 

1.270 

0.782 

3.693 

FP1 Best Tm 

1:57.744 

1:57.402 

1:57.431 

1:58.509 

1:58.886 

2:01.294 

1:59.567 

2:03.174 

FP2 Best Tm 

1:56.930 

1:57.354 

1:57.420 

1:57.426 

1:57.429 

1:58.699 

1:59.481 

2:03.255 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18.08.2023 15:08:42 
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